
Club Sponser room number email address 

Seasonal Decorating Club Chee-A-Tow 373 Agueda.Chee-A-Tow@hcps.net

Explorations in Life Science Dyer 371 Allan.Dyer@hcps.net

Nail Club Dr. Schneider/Forsythe 331 Anita.Schneider@hcps.net / lori.forsythe@hcps.net

Chess club Waraksa/McGuin 211 Brandon.Waraksa@hcps.net / Lisa.mcguin@hcps.net

math league 7th and 8th Miller 355 Christine.Miller@hcps.net

Rock Painting Fleming 334 Cynthia.Fleming@hcps.net

Board games (Blanchard) or fantasy footbll (leech = Crater) Koenig 367 Daniel.Koenig@hcps.net

NJHS, Basketball D. Essig 372 Daren.Essig@hcps.net

Yoga/Pilates club Martin/Costantino 303 Darlene.Martin@hcps.net / stacy.costantino@hcps.net

Tri-M music honory society- band essentials Triplett-Rosa 512 David.Triplett-Rosa@hcps.net

Puzzles, games, and Dominoes... oh my! Holloman 328 Deborah.Holloman@hcps.net

Card games, board games Blanchard 368 Donna.Blanchard@hcps.net

NJHS, STEM Challenge Badger 380 Elizabeth.Badger@hcps.net

Book Club Lumpkin 376 Erin.Lumpkin@hcps.net

Minecraft Club Burgos-Halm 312 Evanyl.Burgos-Halm@hcps.net

Games-board games or card games- 5 crowns, skippo,skyjo Kemper 324 Gina.Kemper@hcps.net

Coloring, Drawing/sketch club Foster 335 Holly.Foster@hcps.net

Social Studies Competions Hough 336 Jed.Hough@hcps.net

minecraft Fewell 309 Jeffrey.Fewell@hcps.net

Fantasy Sports (Non-Gambeling!) Crater 359 John.Crater@hcps.net

Lego building Highsmith, Julie 322 Julie.Highsmith@hcps.net

Sudoku/Solitaire club Hillary/Almond 370 Karyn.Hillary@hcps.net / glenna.almond@hcps.net

White 325 Paul.White@hcps.net

Reader's Theater Club Amato 321 Kimberly.Amato@hcps.net

Reading Attalla 354 Kristin.Attalla@hcps.net

High Five! Goodall 308 Lauren.Goodall@hcps.net

Crafts Club Gottman 361 Lisa.Gottman@hcps.net

20th century history club or current events Hill 347 Lonnie.Hill@hcps.net

Coloring for relaxation Evans 345 Michael.Evans@hcps.net

coding Anderson 342 Michelle.Anderson@hcps.net

Running/walking clubs Pemberton/Stewart/Bennett 201

Michelle.Pemberton@hcps.net / Thomas.Stewart@hcps.net / 

Kevin.Bennett@hcps.net

Drama Club Oquendo 516 Miguel.Oquendoechevers@hcps.net

Mindful Minutes Reading, Unite P.Lehman 337 Pamela.Lehman@hcps.net 

HOSA (health Occupations) Richman 365 Paula.Richman@hcps.net

Games Chastain 343 Penney.Chastain@hcps.net

Academic club: Math P. Lapham 362 Peter.Lapham@hcps.net

Music & Mindfulness Club Wulff 330 Robert.Wulff@hcps.net

Fantasy Sports (Non-Gambeling!) Leech 357 Ryan.Leech@hcps.net

Puzzle Club Crothers 351 Shannon.Crothers@hcps.net

Young Levites Perez Rivera/Velasquez 511 Sheila.Perezrivera@hcps.net or Yeniffer.Velasquez@hcps.net

Ice Cream Social Club Albright 338 Tannis.Albright@hcps.net

Builder's Club Barone 369 Terry.Barone@hcps.net

Anchored 4 Life Broome/Fish Main Office Elizabeth.broome@hcps.net / Alison.Fish@hcps.net

Roller-blading/skateboarding club V. Essig 374 Victoria.Essig@hcps.net

Puzzles, games, and Dominoes... oh my! Quiggle 327 Wanda.Quiggle@hcps.net

Fishing club Berry 344 erik.berry@hcps.net

Puzzles, games, and Dominoes... oh my! Collia 329 kerry.collia@hcps.net

Pokemon Go Club Reising-Hibbard/Johnson 326 mary.reisinghibbard1@hcps.net / kathleen.johnson@hcps.net

GSA Pederson 341 craig.pederson2@hcps.net

Science Club Cesarsky 350 freyja.cesarsky@sc.hcps.net

Environmental Club Rodriguez 352 jennifer.rodriguez4@hcps.net

Crochet Corner Club Caldwell-Morgan 364 krystal.caldwell@hcps.net

Ukele Champion mark.champion@hcps.net

Kickball Club Paul 349 matthew.paul@hcps.net

Animation Club Savage 307 karen.savage@hcps.net

FFA Club S. Lehman 212 greg.lehman@hcps.net

FFA Club Highsmith, Jyll 306 jyll.highsmith@hcps.net

Reading club Fantauzzo 201 austin.fantauzzo@hcps.net

e-Sports Daniels MC Kathleen.daniels@hcps.net
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